Public Disclosure Form

15 May 2020

Possible privatisation

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Haier Smart Home Co., Ltd.

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party Date Description  Description  Nature of Number of

of relevant of products dealings reference
securities securities



Public Disclosure Form

Derivatives

Other types
of products

Issue of a
derivative

2,574,800

19 May
2025

$15.2261

$5,514,328.5400

1,350,581




