

15 May 2020

Possible privatisation

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Haier Smart Home Co., Ltd.

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party	Date	Description	Description	Nature of	Number of
		of relevant	of products	dealings	reference
		securities			securities



Deriv	rivatives Other types	Issue of a	2,574,800	19 May	\$15.2261	\$5,514,328.5400	1,350,581
	of products	derivative		2025			